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lst

RUNCZECH

EUROHEROES CHALLENGE

Overall / Open
Category

EuroHeroes*

Czech Athletes*

Karlovy Vary — 18. 5.
Ceské Budé&jovice — 1. 6.

Men / Women

Men / Women

Men / Women

Qlomouc —15. 6.
Usti nad Labem — 21. 9.

2nd

Cup, presents
from our

€ 3.000

12.000 CZK

€ 1.200

8.000 CZK

Men / Women

€ 5.000

3rd partners € 700

4th € 400
€ 300
6" € 200
7t € 100
gth € 100

5.000 CZK
4.000 CZK
3.000 CZK
2.000 CZK
1.000 CZK
500 CZK

€ 3.000
3 € 1.000

Elite athletes will be ranked in separate
RunCzech Running League ranking. Top

2 results of each athlete from the races listed
above will be counted towards final points
ranking. Top three men and women will be
awarded. More at www.runczech.com.

*EuroHeroes = European citizenship

EVENT REGORD BONUS FOR EUROHEROES AND FOR GZECH ATHLETES™

2012, D. Chebii, KEN, 0:59:49
2018, L. Traynor, GBR, 1:03:40
2018, V. Pavlista, CZE, 1:06:43

Event Record — € 2.000
European Event Record — € 1.000
Czech Event Record — 5.000 CZK

2017, A. J. Barsosio, KEN, 1:09:53
2018, L. Fisikovici, MLD, 1:13:20
2018, K. Dvorakova, CZE, 1:16:44

TIME INGENTIVE BONUSES FOR EUROHEROES AND GZECH ATHLETES™

Note: Only the highest Time Incentive Bonus reached is awarded to each European runner.

Prize
10.000 CzK
5.000 CZK

Prize
5.000 €
500 €

Men / Women EuroHeroes
sub 1:01:00 / sub 1:10:45
sub 1:03:00 / sub 1:13:00

Men / Women Czech Athletes
sub 1:04:00 / sub 1:13:00
sub 1:05:00 / sub 1:14:00

for winner only
for all

* For EuroHeroes Category: Prize Money, Time Incentive
Bonus, Czech Athletes Divison Bonus and Veteran-Division
Bonus are cumulative.

VETERAN-DIVISION BONU™

1.000 CZK for winner of each category

* Note that WHT will be deducted according to
the athlete "s domicile address.

WWW.RUNGZECH.GOM

Men:
Women:

M40/M45/M50/M55/M60/M65
W35/W40/W45/W50/W55/W60

ALL RUNNERS ARE BERUTIFUL




